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5km am 05.07.2024
Startliste

Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Startzeit

1 | Miek, Ehrhard LTSV Forst 1990 e.V. 33 | M80+ | 00:00:00
2 |GroRe, Bjorn FLB Cottbus 87 M35 00:00:00
5 |Muth, Marko FLB Cottbus e.V. 78 M45 00:00:00
6 |Wunderlich, Ralf FLB Cottbus e.V. 57 M65 00:00:00
12 |Wendland, Mika Wasserwacht 14 M10 00:00:00
16 |Lehmann, Lennox SV Doébern 12 M12 00:00:00
17 |Wagner, Ronald Cottbuser Parklaufer e.V. 57 M65 00:00:00
18 |Wenzke, Toni Cottbus 73 M50 00:00:00
19 |Masnik, Andre FLB Cottbus 70 M50 00:00:00
20 |[Kruger, Sigrid LG Frankfurt/Oder 50 | W70+ | 00:00:00
22 |Kriger, Klaus-Stefan LG Frankfurt/Oder 50 M70 00:00:00
23 |Hermann, Diana LTSV Forst 1990 e.V. 82 W40 00:00:00
25 |Putz, Siegfried Laufgruppe Sana-Herzzentrum | 51 M70 00:00:00
28 |Putz, Sebastian Laufgruppe Sana-Herzzentrum | 83 M40 00:00:00
29 |Reiter, René LTSV Forst 1990 e.V. 72 M50 00:00:00
30 |Engler, Elisabeth FUNtane Runner 91 | W30 00:00:00
32 | Skorubski, Andrea FUNtane Runner 63 W60 00:00:00
33 | Skorubski, Torsten FUNtane Runner 61 M60 00:00:00
34 |Maschke, Peter Hoyerswerda 53 M70 00:00:00
35 |Hagewitz, Emil WSG 81 Koénigs Wusterhausen | 13 M10 00:00:00
36 |Friebel, Leila Cottbuser Parklaufer e.V. 06 w18 00:00:00
37 |Vogt, Carola Cottbuser Parklaufer e.V. 64 | W60 00:00:00
38 |Vogt, Volker Cottbuser Parklaufer e.V. 62 M60 00:00:00
39 |Schneider, Tina Cottbuser Parklaufer e.V. 64 | W60 00:00:00
40 |Jokisch, Georg FLB Cottbus 88 M35 00:00:00
41 |Baron, Anne FLB Cottbus e.V. 89 W35 00:00:00
42 |Tischer, Dietmar LTSV Forst 1990 e.V. 52 M70 00:00:00
43 | Gebhardt, Ralf Klein Débbern 73 M50 00:00:00
44 | Schulz, Dieter LTSV Forst 1990 e.V. 37 | M80+ 00:00:00
45 | Dohler, Maurice LTSV Forst 1990 e.V. 07 M16 00:00:00
46 |Kleinschmidt, Tino Guben 81 M40 00:00:00
47 |Erdmann, Dieter Laufgruppe Sana-Herzzentrum | 49 M75 00:00:00
48 |Hanisch, Daniela LC Cottbus 76 W45 00:00:00
49 |Majunke, Petra LC Cottbus 60 | W60 00:00:00
50 |Hoffmann, Claudia LC Cottbus 76 w45 00:00:00
51 |Matschke, Max Dresdner SC 1898 05 M18 00:00:00
53 |Schulze, Ralf FLG Spremberg 65 M55 00:00:00
54 |Misera, Silvio Rennschnecken Cottbus 69 M55 00:00:00
55 | Ulrich, Bernd LTSV Forst 1990 e.V. 56 M65 00:00:00
56 |Garcia-Carpintero Lucio, Danie | Cottbus 85 M35 00:00:00
57 |Kernig, Axel Cottbuser Parklaufer e.V. 59 M65 00:00:00
58 | Dippmann, Manfred Cottbuser Parklaufer e.V. 67 M55 00:00:00
60 |Beyer, Thomas Cottbuser Parklaufer e.V. 80 M40 00:00:00
61 |Schindler, Hartmut OSC Lobau 45 M75 00:00:00
62 |Hendrischk, Carsten FLG Spremberg 64 M60 00:00:00
63 | Sakolowski, Jasmin SV Doébern 05 W18 00:00:00
64 |Lehm, Charlotte SV Ddbern 14 W10 00:00:00
65 |Forster, Ingrid LTSV Forst 1990 e.V. 58 W65 00:00:00
66 |Rettig, Daniela LTSV Forst 1990 79 | w4b 00:00:00
67 |Lehm, Christiane SV Ddobern 83 W40 00:00:00
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
200

Name, Vorname
Junge, Joy
Muhlmeister, Carolin
Pommerenke, Gaby
Smoller, Rico
Schaarenberg, Sven
Vogel, Richard
Jatzlauk, Frank
Gorlitz Kuhn, Tyler
Neumann, Louis
Schreiber, Richard
Mielke, Bert
Sattler, Jana
Sobolewski, Nils
Cebulla, Tyler
Froscher, Frank
Bayer, Jeannette
Grisk, Detlef
Gasch, Wolfgang
Winzer, Anja
Vogel, Bianca
Bernhard, Frank
Bernhard, Ivett
Neumann, Grit
Neumann, Lenz
Lenk, Manuela
Budner, Siegmar
Hannusch, Klaus
Mucha, Gabi
Busse, Martina
Busse, Ingo
Schnabel, Bernd
Wetzk, Daniela
Worlitz, Reinhard
Knapik, Roman
Lemke, Martin
Schwiek, Dietmar

5km am 05.07.2024

Startliste
Verein/Ort
SV Doébern
SV Débern
SV Débern
SV Débern
SV Fortuna Skadow
SV Débern
Dahlitz
SV Doébern
SV Débern
Forst (Lausitz)
ONYAl!
Laufgruppe Sana-Herzzentrum
LTSV Forst 1990 e.V.
Ddébern
SV Wacker Komptendorf
LTSV Forst 1990 e.V.
Team Erdinger Alkohol
LTSV Forst 1990 e.V.
SV Motor Saspow
SV Doébern
SV Doébern
SV Doébern
SV Débern
SV Débern
FLG Spremberg
LT Vetschau 2010
Eintracht Drehnow
Chakra Laufgruppe
LTSV Forst 1990 e.V.
LTSV Forst 1990 e.V.
Kiez-Laufer Cottbus
Running Team Zimmermann
LTSV Forst 1990 e.V.
SPORT-FREIgang
LTSV Forst 1990 e.V.
NeiBemiinde

11
12
67
11
77
11
67
07
04
07
72
87
09
09
55
74
60
47
84
83
69
71
75
10
60
61
50
63
65
62
58
71
53
66
88
58

Startzeit
W12 00:00:00
W12 00:00:00
W55 00:00:00
M12 00:00:00
M45 00:00:00
M12 00:00:00
M55 00:00:00
M16 00:00:00
M20 00:00:00
M16 00:00:00
M50 00:00:00
W35 00:00:00
M14 00:00:00
M14 00:00:00
M65 00:00:00
W50 00:00:00
M60 00:00:00
M75 00:00:00
W40 00:00:00
W40 00:00:00
M55 00:00:00
W50 00:00:00
w45 00:00:00
M14 00:00:00
W60 00:00:00
M60 00:00:00
M70 00:00:00
W60 00:00:00
W55 00:00:00
M60 00:00:00
M65 00:00:00
W50 00:00:00
M70 00:00:00
M55 00:00:00
M35 00:00:00
M65 00:00:00

802
812
813
814
816
817
819
820

Name, Vorname
Karras, Conny
Rotter, Michael
Wenzke, Jorg
Nasdahl, Thomas
Geppert, Christian
Schliter, Frank
Worlitz, Gordon
Krause, Daniela

10 km am 05.07.2024

Startliste
Verein/Ort
LC Cottbus
SV Wacker Komptendorf
Cottbus
SV GrolRraschen
LTSV Forst 1990 e.V.
LTSV Forst 1990 e.V.
LTSV Forst 1990 e.V.
LTSV Forst 1990 e.V.

96
82
69
69
57
69
72
73

Startzeit
M20 00:00:00
M40 00:00:00
M55 00:00:00
M55 00:00:00
M65 00:00:00
M55 00:00:00
M50 00:00:00
W50 00:00:00
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822
827
828
830
835
837
839
840
841
842
843
844
845
846
847

Name, Vorname
Berthold, Andre
Engmann, Marco
Rausch, Christian
Bereuter, Mike
During, Sven
Richter, Thomas
Halkow, Uwe
Basig, Heiko
Habertag, Mathias
Neugebauer, Ronny
Muszalski, Karolina
Laugk, Liana
Winzer, Martin
Melde, Thomas
Gobel, René

10 km am 05.07.2024

Startliste
Verein/Ort
Lauftreff Lausitz e.V.
GO TO RUN WeilRwasser
FUNtane Runner
Felixsee
LC Cottbus
SPORT-FREIlgang
SV Olympia Cottbus
Forst (Lausitz)
LTSV Forst 1990 e.V.
SPORT-FREIgang
Cottbus
LTSV Forst 1990 e.V.
SV Motor Saspow
LTSV Forst 1990 e.V.
Forst (Lausitz)

71
84
87
65
79
63
74
75
74
95
88
76
83
65
82

M50
M40
M35
M55
M45
M60
M50
M45
M50
M20
W35
W45
M40
M55
M40

Startzeit
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

701
706
708
711
713
718
722
724
728
729
730
734
735
736
737
738
739
741
742
744
745

Name, Vorname
Grogorick, Ramona
Blum, Nicole

Blum, Heiko

Arndt, Petra

Kose, Brigitta
Kasper, Jana
Kratsch, Ines
Semisch, Melanie
Ehlers, Doreen
Jannaschk, Bernd
Walloschek, Sonja
Walloschek, Dittmar
Huschen, Katrin
Laurenz, Ina
Scharkowski, Dieter
Bachmann, Erdmute
Flach, Anette
Kdnig, Inka

Mobis, Heike
Mobis, Andreas
Rosenau, Thorsten

5 km Walken am 05.07.2024

Startliste
Verein/Ort
Wiesenwalker
Wiesenwalker
Wiesenwalker
LC Cottbus
Cottbuser Parklaufer e.V.
SV Débern
SV Débern
SV Débern
Laufgruppe Sana-Herzzentrum
Cottbuser Parklaufer e.V.
Cottbuser Parklaufer e.V.
Cottbuser Parklaufer e.V.
Cottbuser Parklaufer e.V.
SG Glinzig
Cottbuser Parklaufer e.V.
SG Glinzig
SG Glinzig
WeiRwasser
Teupitz am See
Teupitz am See
Cottbuser Parklaufer e.V.

61
73
71
57
57
85
67
85
74
56
55
54
67
64
49
51
56
78
63
61
61

W60
W50
M50
W65
W65
W35
W55
W35
W50
M65
W65
M70
W55
W60
M75
W70
W65
w45
W60
M60
M60

Startzeit
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
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1,5 km Bambini am 05.07.2024
Startliste

Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Startzeit

712 |Lehmann, Leona SV Doébern 16 W08 00:00:00
727 |Kasper, Helene SV Débern 15 | wo08 00:00:00




